[DJIBOUTI HARBOUR CONTROL OFFICE

16/1200
16/2300
17/0200
17/0500
17/2200
18/0600
18/0900
18/2300
21/2200
22/AM

22/1900

JOLLY COBALTO
HEILAN EQUILIBRIUM
ASSOSA
MORNING CHAMPION
MORNING LADY
AMETHYST
SANTA FFE
KARVUNA
INDUSTRIAL ROYAL
MORNING CELESTA
GLOVIS SPLENDOR

LIBERTY EAGLE

240
190
166,5
232
232,39
190
186,8
169
134,65

Capitainerie du Port / Bureau des Mouvements

SHIPS / SCHEDULE
16th JULY 2016
ITALIA SAV IGNAZIO MESSINA
PANAMA GAS /
ETHIOPIA MTS ESL
NASSAU Dss EUKOR
PANAMA Dss EUKOR
PANAMA 1SS NORTH ATLANTIC MARITIME
MONROVIA KOTH MS BISCAY SEA&CIE KG
MALTA TBN /
LIBERIA GAS /
PANAMA Dss EUKOR
MARSHALL ISLANDS DSS GLOVIS

D 448 CARS + 246 CTRS L 280 CTRS
TO BE CONFIRM
D 200 +96 UNITS INCLUDING 14750 GC
D 407 UNITS
D 362 UNITS
D 45098 WHEAT IN BULK
D 882 COILS INCLUDING 4895 MT ROILED STEEL COILS
D 18000 MT WHEAT IN BULK

TO BE CONFIRM
D 113 UNITS
D 30 UNITS

D 9846 MT SORGHUM IN BULK

”

DJIBOUTI FREE ZONE AUTHORITY|

24 HRS
10 DAYS
10 DAYS
10 HRS
08 HRS
20 DAYS
02 DAYS
10 DAYS
05 DAYS
10 HRS
02 HRS

15 DAYS

16/1300
17/0700
17/1200
18/1500
18/1600
19/1600
19/2000
20/2000
21/2000
23/0600
23/0900
23/1000
23/1700
24/0700
27/1100
27/2000
28/0600
30/1700
31/0700

03/1100
04/0900
06/1700
10/1100
12/1100
13/1700
14/0700

19/0500

16/1400

MAERSK KENSINGTON
XIN BEUING
CONTI GOTHENBURG
CMA CGM TRAVIATA
KOTA ANGUUN
KOTA CABAR
MAERSK SEMBAWANG
KOTA CAHAYA
ARNICA
KOTA KARIM
MSC NOA
MSC LARA
MAERSK DETROIT
MAERSK KIEL
SEROJA LIMA
KOTA CEMPAKA
MSC DAMLA
MAERSK DENVER
BOSTWANA

CONTI GOTHENBURG
MSC ILIONA
MAERSK MEMPHIS
MAERSK KIEL
SWANSEA
MAERSK COLUMBUS
MOZAMBIQUE

HAMBURG STAR

CSC NANJING TANKER CORP

V1607
VO95E
V1601
VO105E
VAGN190
VCBRO24
V1608
VCHY026E
VO02ER
VKRM128
VIX627R
VIX626R
V1607
V1611
V1602
VCPKO19W
VMAG626R
V1607
V1605

V1602
VMAB27R
V1612
V1612
V1605
V1607
V1607

Vo1

185

P N R

~ o

USA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
HONG KONG ASL ccs
Portugal MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
CMACGM/DJ CMACGM
SINGAPORE PIL/DJ PIL
SINGAPORE PIL/DJ PIL
SINGAPORE MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
SINGAPORE PIL/DJ PIL
ST VINCENT& GRENADINE MSC/DJ MsC
SINGAPORE PIL/DJ PIL
PANAMA MSC/DJ MsC
PANAMA MsC/D) MsC
USA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
HONG KONG MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
PANAMA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
SINGAPORE PIL/DJ PIL
PANAMA MsC/D) MsC
USA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
LIBERIA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
Portugal MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
GERMANY MSC/DJ MsC
USA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
HONG KONG MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
LIBERIA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
USA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK
LIBERIA MAERSK/DJ MAERSK

LIBERIA

HONG KONG DSS ANCHORAGE

1120 MVTS
1250 MVTS
2185 MVTS
500 MVTS
5 MVTS
1500 MVTS
1060 MVTS
1800 MVTS
1250 MVTS
1300 MVTS
900 MVTS
1000 MVTS
1107 MVTS
1800 MVTS
918 MVTS
1800 MVTS
900 MVTS
632 MVTS
1173 MVTS

918 MVTS
1000 MVTS
632 MVTS
918 MVTS
1177 MVTS
632 MVTS
1177 MVTS

D 20000 MT JET A + D 40000 MT GASOIL

CREW CHANGE

11 HRS
12 HRS
21 HRS
05 HRS
05 HRS
15 HRS
10 HRS
18 HRS
12 HRS
13 HRS
09 HRS
10 HRS
11 HRS
18 HRS.
09 HRS
18 HRS
09 HRS
06 HRS
11 HRS

09 HRS
10 HRS
06 HRS
09 HRS
11 HRS
06 HRS
11 HRS

02 DAYS

03 HRS




